
                              

    
Surrey Super League Table Final  3rd April 2004 

  

                              

  

Team Played Won Drawn Lost Legs 

Won 

Legs 

Lost 

+/- Leg 

Diff 

Ton 

Points 
  

Total 

Points 
    

               

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 

11 
12 

  

Ditton FC 

Golden Lion 

Walton Snooker 

Salfords 

Hersham RBL 

Golden Lion A 

Frimley Green 

St Peters 

Morfax 

South Norwood 

Jubilee Club 

Birch & Pines 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 

22 

22 
22 

22 

22 
22 

22 
22 

22 

22 
22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18 
16 

14 
13 

9 

11 
10 

7 
5 

5 

3 
0 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

3 
5 

3 
2 

10 

3 
3 

4 
4 

3 

1 
1 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
1 

5 
7 

3 

8 
9 

11 
13 

14 

18 
21 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

498 
482 

470 
424 

408 

415 
384 

387 
328 

330 

255 
199 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   

272 

288 

311 

337 
347 

375 

399 
399 

402 
436 

475 

539 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

226 
194 

159 
87 

61 

40 
-15 

-12 
-74 

-106 

-220 
-340 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1826 
1826 

1921 
1708 

1598 

1636 
1495 

1614 
1347 

1369 

1129 
960 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

  

187 

182 

169 

151 

147 

146 

132 

128 

114 

104 

76 

48 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

            

           

               
 


